
 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 
    

 
    

Wed 06 Mar Depart Auckland on Air New Zealand  9:55AM  Sun 07 Apr Fly Auckland to Sydney -  1:00pm  2:35pm 

Tue 05 Mar Cross Dateline – Arrive Papeete 3:55pm    One night at Sofitel Wentworth   

 One Night Le Meridien Hotel    Mon 08 Apr Embark Crystal Symphony, Sydney   5:00pm 

Thu 07 Mar Embark Crystal Symphony   Overnight   Tue 09 Apr Newcastle, Australia 8:00am 5:00pm 

Fri 08 Mar Papeete, Tahiti, Society Islands   5:00am  Wed 10 Apr Cruising the Coast of Australia     

Fri 08 Mar Mooréa, Society Islands 8:00am  6:00pm   Thu 11 Apr Cruising the Coast of Australia     

Sat 09 Mar Bora Bora (viatape), French Polynesia 8:00am Overnight   Fri 12 Apr Hardy Reef, Australia 7:00am 9:00am 

Sun 10 Mar Bora Bora (viatape), French Polynesia   5:00pm  Fri 12 Apr Hamilton Island, Australia 1:00pm 7:00pm 

Mon 11 Mar Pacific Ocean Cruising      Sat 13 Apr Cruising the Coast of Australia     

Tue 12 Mar Aitutaki, Cook Islands 7:00am 6:00pm  Sun 14 Apr Cairns, Australia 7:00am   

Wed 13 Mar Rarotonga, Cook Islands 8:00am 5:00pm  Mon 15 Apr Cairns, Australia   5:00am 

Thu 14 Mar At Sea      Mon 15 Apr Port Douglas, Australia 9:00am 9:00pm 

Fri 15 Mar Pacific Ocean Cruising      Tue 16 Apr Cooktown 8:00am 6:00pm 

Sat 16 Mar Pacific Ocean Cruising      Wed 17 Apr Cruising the Coast of Australia     

Sun 17 Mar Crossing the International Dateline      Thu 18 Apr Cruising the Coast of Australia     

Mon 18 Mar Pacific Ocean Cruising      Fri 19 Apr Darwin, Australia 8:00am 5:00pm 

Tue 19 Mar Waitangi, Bay of Islands, New Zealand 8:00am 6:00pm  Sat 20 Apr Cruising the Timor Sea     

Wed 20 Mar Tauranga, New Zealand 2:00pm    Sun 21 Apr Komodo Island, Indonesia 9:00am 6:00pm 

Thu 21 Mar Tauranga, New Zealand   8:30pm  Mon 22 Apr Bali/Benoa, Indonesia 8:00am   

Fri 22 Mar Auckland, New Zealand 8:00am Overnight   Tue 23 Apr Bali/Benoa, Indonesia     

Sat 23 Mar Disembark, Auckland, New Zealand 8:00am   Wed 24 Apr Cruising the Indian Ocean     

     Thu 25 Apr Cruising the Indian Ocean     

     Fri 26 Apr Singapore 8:00am  

      Two nights Fairmont Singapore   

     Sun 28 Apr Air New Zealand flight to Auckland  6:40pm 

     Mon 29 Apr Arrive Auckland 8:15am  

 


